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Saving you time and money through quality partnerships. 
 

The OHA Health Services is a preferred partner network of vendors for Oklahoma Hospital 
Association member hospitals. Hospitals who work with OHA Health Services benefit from 
cost and time savings, and bring revenue back to the association that is reinvested into OHA 
membership services. 

 

 
 

Preferred Partner Vendors 
 

AblePay 
John Rankin, SVP Provider Markets 
Phone: 214-213-8162 
Email: john.rankin@ablepayhealth.com 
AblePay is the next generation patient financial 
engagement tool that dramatically increases patient 
revenue, collection efficiency, and the overall patient 
experience. Through AblePay, OHA members receive 
prompt payment in 14 days, with absolutely no 
recourse and patients/families save up to 13% or 
extend over time with savings or 0% interest. 
 
American Fidelity Assurance 
Curtis Huntsinger 
Website: www.af-group.com 
Family owned organization providing quality 
insurance products and services such as Section 125 
Administrative Services and voluntary employee 
benefits. 
 
careLearning.com 
Nick Oldaker, Director of Operations 
Tony Wegman 
Phone: 304-353-9733 
Website: www.carelearning.com  
An Internet-based education management solution 
formed by more than 40 state hospital associations, 
including OHA. 
 
CHA Financial Services 
Michael Scott, President 
Email: michael.scott@cha.com 
Helps broker deals for retirement and investment plans. 
 
 
 

OHA Platinum Underwriter 
Cyrano  
Ben Chambless, Sales Development Representative 
Email: ben.chambless@cyranovideo.com  
Phone:  678-863-6163 
Website: www.cyranovideo.com  
Video should be simple, affordable, and effective. 
Cyrano’s solution enables creators to streamline the 
video production process from start to finish. 
 

OHA Platinum Underwriter 
Forefront Healthcare  
Kevin Bray, Sr. Vice President & Partner 
Email: kevin.bray@oneforefront.com  
Website: www.forefronthealthcare.com  
Forefront Healthcare is a fresh choice in culinary and 
support services. We create healthy foods and 
environments that promote care and healing. 
 
GroupOne Services, Inc. 
David Graves, Business Representative 
Email: dgraves@GP1.com  
Phone: 469-648-5051 
Website: www.gp1.com 
Provides background screening and HR solutions to 
the health care industry. 
 
Jackson Physician Search 
Cheyenna Villarreal-Lively, Partner, Regional VP  
Email: cvillarreal@jacksonphysiciansearch.com 
Firm offering recruitment and placement of 
physicians and advance practice providers. 
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Managed Care Advisory Group, LLC (MCAG) 
Kimberly Johnson, VP, Business Development 
Email: kimberly.johnson@mcaginc.com 
Phone: 419-841-9172 x 2630 
Website: 
https://settlements.mcaginc.com/partners/oha/OHA1
23 
Class action Settlement Recovery Service with a 
decade of experience working with the nation’s 
preeminent class action litigators and settlement 
administrators. MCAG maintains an intricate 
knowledge of settlement documents and the claim 
filing process. 
 
Med Pro Group 
Steve Simmons, Regional Vice President 
Email: steven.simmons@medpro.com   
Phone: 405-815-4825 
Offers medical professional, hospital and general 
liability insurance. 
 

OHA Platinum Underwriter 
OHA Insurance Agency, Inc.  
Powered by Insurica 
Phillip Smith, Vice President, Healthcare Practice 
Group 
Email: phillip.smith@insurica.com 
Website: www.okoha.com 
Full service insurance agency. 
 

OHA Platinum Underwriter 
PYA P.C.  
Merle Glasgow, Principal 
Email: mglasgow@pyapc.com  
Phone:  865-673-0844 
Website: www.pyapc.com  
PYA helps clients navigate complex challenges 
related to regulatory compliance, IT advisory and 
consulting services, mergers and acquisitions, 
governance, business analysis, and operations 
optimization. 
 
Qualivis  
Ashley Ford, Director, Workforce Solutions  
Phone: (854) 222-9822 
Email: ashley.ford@qualivis.com 
Website: www.qualivis.com 
Liaison between healthcare facilities and staffing 
firms, reducing cost and time-consuming 
administrative issues. Provides locum tenens and 
interim leadership. 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SUNRx 
John Bretz, Director of Strategic Relations 
Email: jbretz@sunrx.com 
Lori Schilling, Regional Manager 
Email: lschilling@sunrx.com  
Website: www.sunrx.com   
Complete 340B solution simplified. Powering 
compliance and savings. 
 
Vizient 
Jeneen Ablan, Strategic Affiliate Manager 
Phone: 507-313-1185 
Email: jeneen.ablan@vizientinc.com  
Website: vizientinc.com 
Vizient offers members solutions and opportunities that 
lead to improved patient outcomes and lower costs.  
 
Woligo 
Brian Mauck, Venture Manager 
Email: brian.mauck@woligonow.com  
Woligo offers members a prescription benefit program 
available to certain non-profit, community-based 
organizations.  
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